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Center 

  
  
  

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 10-JUN-2023 

 

 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with a facility representative. 

 

Additional Inspectors: 

ALICIA GRAVES, ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR n 



  
 
 United States Department of Agriculture Customer: 6013005 

 Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Inspection Date: 10-Jun-2023 
 

Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

6013005  43-B-3835  001 Springfield Livestock Marketing Center 10-JUN-2023 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000006  Lama glama LLAMA 
000006  Lama pacos ALPACA 
000001  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA 
000002  Dolichotis patagonum PATAGONIAN CAVY / MARA 
000001  Otocyon megalotis BAT-EARED FOX 
000014  Bubalus bubalis ASIATIC WATER BUFFALO 
000021  Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT 
000002  Notamacropus rufogriseus BENNETT'S WALLABY / RED-NECKED WALLABY 
000002  Bos grunniens YAK 
000014  Bos primigenuis indicus ZEBU 
000009  Nasuella olivacea MOUNTAIN COATI 
000007  Osphranter rufus RED KANGAROO 
000002  Equus quagga BURCHELL’S / GRANT’S / CHAPMAN’S / PLAINS ZEBRA 
000003  Camelus dromedarius DROMEDARY CAMEL 
000002  Boselaphus tragocamelus NILGAI 
000024  Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG 
000006  Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR 
000012  Bison bison AMERICAN BISON 
000151  Bos taurus CATTLE / COW / OX / WATUSI 
000035  Equus asinus asinus DONKEY / BURRO / ASS 
000015  Equus caballus DOMESTIC HORSE 
000002  Lynx rufus BOBCAT 
000001  Procyon cancrivorus CRAB-EATING RACCOON 
000005  Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER 
   
000343 Total   
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